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9 March 2022

Massive, Semi-Massive and Disseminated Sulphides Intersected

at Gibsons to a depth of 141m

Critical Resources Limited (ASX:CRR) (“Critical Resources” or the “Company”), is pleased to advise
that assays confirm Massive, Semi-Massive and Disseminated Sulphides in its sixth diamond drill
hole (Hole 09) of its drilling campaign at the Gibsons prospect, part of the broader Halls Peak
project in New South Wales. Massive and Semi-Massive Sulphides have been encountered
between 56.2m and 59.8m downhole and in places, disseminated sulphides (above 0.1% Zn) down
to 141.1m, representing a depth of mineralisation previously undiscovered at Halls Peak.

Highlights

Massive, Semi-Massive and Disseminated Sulphides intersected to 141.1m in
Hole 09- a depth of mineralisation previously undiscovered at Halls Peak

3.6 metres (56.2-59.8m) intersected downhole @ 15.06% Zn, 8.38%Pb, 0.69%
Cu, 37.51g/t Ag, 0.09g/t Au in Hole 09
Including 1.6m @ 22.51% Zn, 13.21%Pb, 1.04% Cu, 56.28g/t Ag, 0.10g/t Au

3.5 metres (131.05-134.55m) downhole @ 3.11% Zn, 0.87%Pb, 0.12% Cu,
6.68g/t Ag, 0.03g/t Au
Including 0.7m @ 6.61% Zn, 1.82%Pb, 0.20% Cu, 13.50g/t Ag, 0.03g/t Au

Results indicate further depth potential of the Halls Peak system

Downhole EM survey indicates geophysical target at 55m downhole that
extends up to 100m away from hole 09 (see ASX announcement 18 February
2022), additional drill holes planned to target identified anomalies

Assay results pending for chalcopyrite mineralisation in hole 011a, as well as
results from holes 02, 04 and 2A

Expanded drill program is ongoing at Halls Peak

Critical Resources Managing Director Alex Biggs said: “Hole 09 assays further demonstrate the
potential of the Halls Peak system. Results at depth are also very encouraging, providing information
in previously unexplored areas of the system that begin to add significant scale potential to the Halls
Peak project. As the drill program develops we are beginning to develop a clearer thesis on what
Halls Peak represents, and see the asset as potentially transformational to the company and its
shareholders”.

Base Metal Sulphide Intersections in Drill Hole 09
Massive and Semi-Massive Sulphide confirmed intersected in Hole 09 between 56.2m and 59.8m
downhole

e 3.6 metres (56.2-59.8m) downhole @ 15.06% Zn, 8.38%Pb, 0.69% Cu, 37.51g/t Ag, 0.09g/t Au
including 1.6m @ 22.51% Zn, 13.21%Pb, 1.04% Cu, 56.28g/t Ag, 0.10g/t Au
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Disseminated base metal sulphide interval from 131.05-134.55m downhole
e 3.5 metres (131.05-134.55m) @ 3.11% Zn, 0.87%Pb, 0.12% Cu, 6.68g/t Ag, 0.03g/t Au
including 0.7m @ 6.61% Zn, 1.82%Pb, 0.20% Cu, 13.50g/t Ag, 0.03g/t Au

The presence of disseminated base metal sulphides in the interval 132.6-141.1 metres (10.05m
downhole) extends the down hole depth of the known base metal exhalative system and indicates
potential for the discovery of further massive sulphide lodes both laterally and at depth.

Recent results from a downhole electromagnetic survey (DHEM) have identified targets around Hole
09 (see ASX announcement 18™ February 2022) which stated, “the survey focused on Hole 06 (drilled
to 105.7m), Hole 09 (drilled to 258m) and Hole 11A (drilled to 550m). Results have delivered the
potential for sulphide mineralisation to extend up to 100m away from Hole 09 at a depth of 55m”.

Figure 1 - Core showing mineralised interval from 56.2m - 59.8m (downhole), (Diamond drill hole CRRDD21_09,
Scale: NQ core 50mm diameter variety)
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Figure 2 - Core showing a portion (56.2m - ~59m) of the mineralised interval from that extends 56.2m -
67.5m (downhole), (Diamond drill hole CRRDD21_09, Scale: NQ core 50mm diameter variety)

e

Figure 3 - Section of core from massive base metal sulphides that included 0.75 metres (57.05-57.8m)
downhole that assayed 29.10% Zn, 12.15%Pb, 1.31% Cu, 51.60g/t Ag, 0.16g/t Au (Diamond drill hole
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Figure 4 - Core from 133.8 - 133.9m (downhole) showing an interval of base metal sulphides with yellow-
brown sphalerite (zinc) and lesser galena (lead) in black carbonaceous pelite. Interval 133.8-134.55m
downhole assayed 3.87% Zn, 1.17%Pb, 0.21% Cu, 13.50g/t Ag, 0.03g/t Au. This mineralisation is part of a
70.05m downhole interval that extend's from 131.05-141.1m downhole that comprises foliated black
carbonaceous shale with disseminated and intermittent intervals (range from 1-10cm in width) of foliation
parallel base metal sulphides (Diamond drill hole CRRDD21_09, Scale: NQ core 50mm diameter variety)
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Halls Peak Project Description

The 100% owned Halls Peak project is located in New South Wales approximately 45km South-
East of Armidale in the New England Fold Belt, an area well known for its mineral endowment and
production. The Halls Peak massive sulphide deposits were discovered in 1896 where near surface
mining extracted high-grade Zinc, Lead, Copper and Silver. More recent near surface exploration
has been conducted by Precious Metal Resources Limited, Sovereign Gold Company Limited (now
Critical Resources Limited) and Force Commodities Limited (now Critical Resources Limited)
yielding high-grade intercepts to a depth of approximately 150m at the Gibsons prospect. Some
near surface historic mining has occurred around the Sunnyside prospect.

"Previous drilling results includes:

Critical Resources Limited

5.30m @ 26.29% Zn, 12.49% Pb, 1.28% Cu, 49.18g/t Ag, 0.15g/t Au
(refer ASX announcement dated 09 February 2022)

5.99m @ 8.17% Zn, 4.33% Pb, 0.84% Cu, 25.36g/t Ag, 0.13g/t Au
(refer ASX announcement dated 09 February 2022)

12.45m @ 10.91% Zn 5.73% Pb, 1.15% Cu, 331.63g/t Ag and 1.50g/t Au
(refer ASX announcement dated 11 January 2022)

Critical Resources Limited (formerly Sovereign Gold Company and Force Commodities
Limited) — ASX Announcements

11.3m @ 15.18% Zn, 8.02% Pb, 5979/t Ag, 1.61% Cu from hole SG-03

(refer to ASX announcement dated 15 December 2016)

11.2m @ 19.71% Zn, 10.77 % Pb, 134.96 g/t Ag, 0.8% Cu from hole SG-06

(refer ASX announcement dated 29 December 2016)

7.2m @ 20.19% Zn, 7.17 % Pb, 30.93gpt Ag, 0.66% Cu from hole SG-05

(refer to ASX announcement dated 29 December 2016)

5.7m @ 9.44% Zn, 7.09% Pb, 155g/t Ag, 0.53% Cu from hole SG-03

(see ASX announcement dated 15 December 2016)

Precious Metal Resources Limited — ASX Announcements '

37.2m @ 8.7% Zn, 3.0% Pb, 85g/t Ag, 1.4% Cu from hole DDH HP 026
(refer to ASX announcement dated 03 January 2014)

7.45m @ 8.88% Zn, 3.11% Pb, 22 g/t Ag, 0.56% Cu from hole DDH HP 027
(refer to ASX announcement dated 15 January 2014)

"The information required pursuant to listing rule 5.7 is included in ASX announcement dated 08
July 2021

Halls Peak is considered to have potential to contain world class deposits similar to those already
being mined in north Australia. The project area comprises multiple historic mines and prospects
including Gibsons, Sunnyside, Firefly, Faints, Khans Creek, Keys and Mickey Mouse. All current
exploration activities are focused on exploration licence EL 4474 with primary targets being the
Gibsons and Sunnyside prospects. A summary of the project location is shown in Figure 6.
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Figure 6 - Halls Peak project location
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This announcement has been approved for release by the Managing Director
-End-

ABOUT CRITICAL RESOURCES LIMITED

Critical Resources is a base metals and lithium exploration and development focused company
headquartered in Perth, Western Australia and is listed on the Australian Securities Exchange (ASX:CRR).
The Company has recently been undergoing a structured process of change at the Director and Executive
level. These changes mark the commencement of a renewed focus by the Company on providing shareholder
value through the exploration, development and advancement of the Company’s long held NSW assets, its
newly acquired Lithium assets in Canada and also of its Copper assets in Oman.

EXPLORATION WORK — COMPETENT PERSONS STATEMENT

The information in this ASX Announcement that relates to Exploration Results is based on information
compiled by Mr Michael Leu, a Competent Person who is a Member of the Australian Institute of Mining and
Metallurgy and the Australian Institute of Geoscientists. Mr Leu is a full-time employee of Critical Resources
Limited. Mr Leu has sufficient experience that is relevant to the style of mineralisation and type of deposit
under consideration and to the activity being undertaken to qualify as a Competent Person as defined in the
2012 Edition of the “Australasian Code for Reporting of Exploration Results, Mineral Resources and Ore
Reserves”. Mr Leu consents to the inclusion in this ASX Announcement of the matters based on his
information in the form and context in which it appears.

FORWARD LOOKING STATEMENTS

Information included in this release constitutes forward-looking statements. Often, but not always, forward
looking statements can generally be identified by the use of forward looking words such as “may”, “will”,
“expect”, “intend”, “plan”, “estimate”, “anticipate”, “continue”, and “guidance”, or other similar words and may
include, without limitation, statements regarding plans, strategies and objectives of management,
anticipated production or construction commencement dates and expected costs or production outputs.
Forward looking statements inherently involve known and unknown risks, uncertainties and other factors that

may cause the Company’s actual results, performance and achievements to differ materially from any future
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results, performance or achievements. Relevant factors may include, but are not limited to, changes in
commodity prices, foreign exchange fluctuations and general economic conditions, increased costs and

demand for production inputs, the speculative nature of exploration and project development, including the
risks of obtaining necessary licences and permits and diminishing quantities or grades of reserves, political
and social risks, changes to the regulatory framework within which the Company operates or may in the
future, environmental conditions including extreme weather conditions, recruitment and retention of
personnel, industrial relations issues and litigation.

Forward looking statements are based on the Company and its management’s good faith assumptions
relating to the financial, market, regulatory and other relevant environments that will exist and affect the
Company’s business and operations in the future. The Company does not give any assurance that the
assumptions on which forward looking statements are based will prove to be correct, or that the Company’s
business or operations will not be affected in any material manner by these or other factors not foreseen or
foreseeable by the Company or management or beyond the Company’s control.

Although the Company attempts and has attempted to identify factors that would cause actual actions,
events or results to differ materially from those disclosed in forward looking statements, there may be other
factors that could cause actual results, performance, achievements or events not to be as anticipated,
estimated or intended, and many events are beyond the reasonable control of the Company. Accordingly,
readers are cautioned not to place undue reliance on forward looking statements. Forward looking
statements in these materials speak only at the date of issue. Subject to any continuing obligations under
applicable law or any relevant stock exchange listing rules, in providing this information the Company does
not undertake any obligation to publicly update or revise any of the forward-looking statements or to advise
of any change in events, conditions or circumstances on which any such statement is based.

NO NEW INFORMATION

Except where explicitly stated, this announcement contains references to prior exploration results, all of
which have been cross-referenced to previous market announcements made by the Company. The Company
confirms that it is not aware of any new information or data that materially affects the information included
in the relevant market announcements.
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Appendix 1: CRRDD21_09 Assay Results

From To Interval | Rec Assays

Sample A Au Zn
m | (m [ (m | (m No. | om) | (opm) | CUC8) | PB(®) | o)
0.00 3.00 3.00 2.6
3.00 4.00 1.00 0
4.00 9.00 5.00 5
9.00 9.60 0.60 0.6 No Samples
9.60 10.60 1.00 1
10.60 11.20 0.60 0
1120 | 12.3 1.10 1.1
12.30 13.80 1.50 P384379 2.16 0.02 0.0126 | 0.0556 | 0.052
13.80 15.00 1.20 1.2 P384380 3.33 0.02 0.0154 | 0.0496 | 0.0655
15.00 15.50 0.50 0.5 P384381 8.23 0.03 0.0133 | 0.0592 | 0.0215
15.50 18.00 2.50 2.5
18.00 19.00 1.00 0.6
19.00 20.40 1.40 2
20.40 20.90 0.50 0.5
20.90 22.90 2.00 2
22.90 24.30 1.40 14
24.30 255 1.20 1.2
25.5 26.6 1.10 1.1
26.60 27.50 0.90 0.9
27.50 33.20 5.70
33.20 33.80 0.60 No Samples
33.80 37.70 3.90 3.9
37.70 38.60 0.90 0.9
38.60 42.00 3.40 3.4
42.00 42.30 0.30 0.3
42.3 43.4 1.10 1.1
43.40 43.80 0.40 0.1
43.80 49.80 6.00 6
49.80 50.50 0.70 0.7
50.5 51.2 0.70 0.7
51.20 51.50 0.30 0.3
51.50 52.30 0.80 0.8 P384382 0.42 <0.01 0.0574 | 0.00681 | 0.0496
52.30 53.30 1.00 1 P384383 0.54 0.01 0.00774 | 0.00666 | 0.0256
53.30 54.40 1.10 1.1 P384384 0.44 <0.01 0.00253 | 0.00566 | 0.1385
54.40 55.90 1.50 1.5 P384385 10.95 0.01 0.1115 | 0.00798 | 0.759
55.90 56.20 0.30 0.2 P384386 29.3 0.01 0.0251 | 0.00963 | 0.1545
56.20 57.05 0.85 0.85 P384387 60.4 0.06 0.796 14.15 16.7
57.05 57.80 0.75 0.75 P384388 51.6 0.16 1.31 12.15 29.1
57.80 59.80 2.00 2 P384389 22.5 0.07 0.418 4.52 9.09
59.80 61.00 1.20 1.2 P384390 2.14 0.02 0.1105 0.224 0.386
61.00 61.50 0.50 0.5 P384391 1.87 0.05 0.1335 | 0.0478 | 0.202
61.50 61.70 0.20 0.2 P384392 0.52 <0.01 0.00315 | 0.0155 | 0.0767
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61.70 62.45 0.75 0.75 P384393 1.31 0.04 0.1085 | 0.00616 | 0.132
62.45 63.30 0.85 0.85 P384394 2.6 0.01 0.0555 0.438 0.883
63.3 63.8 0.50 0.5 P384395 5.72 0.03 0.675 | 0.00954 | 0.1745
63.80 65.00 1.20 1.2 P384396 3.14 0.02 0.294 | 0.00769 | 0.164
65.00 66.00 1.00 P384397 4.59 0.05 0.493 | 0.00878 | 0.1735
66.00 67.00 1.00 P384398 1.7 0.06 0.0115 0.118 1.24
67.00 68.80 1.80 1.8 P384399 0.38 0.03 0.00205 | 0.00491 | 0.241
68.80 70.90 2.10 2.1 P384400 4.17 0.11 0.0331 | 0.00804 | 0.0753
70.90 72.00 1.10 11 P384401 2.8 0.04 0.0248 | 0.00648 | 0.0251
72.00 73.70 1.70 1.7 P384402 1.34 0.03 0.00182 | 0.00265 | 0.0186
73.70 74.20 0.50 0.5 P384403 0.77 0.02 0.00156 | 0.00286 | 0.0669
74.20 76.05 1.85 1.85 P384404 2.64 0.02 0.115 | 0.01205 | 0.0636
76.05 78.00 1.95 1.95 P384405 0.61 0.01 0.00116 | 0.00134 | 0.0399
78.00 78.40 0.40 0.4 P384406 2.81 0.04 0.00259 | 0.00253 | 0.0716
78.4 79.5 11 11 P384407 1.74 0.03 0.00146 | 0.00212 | 0.0439
79.50 81.10 1.60 1.6 P384408 1.62 0.03 0.00434 | 0.00464 | 0.0414
81.10 81.75 0.65 0.65 P384409 0.29 0.01 0.00114 | 0.00222 | 0.0479
81.75 82.75 1.00 P384410 11 0.03 0.00164 | 0.00174 | 0.0327
82.75 84.60 1.85 1.85 P384411 1.67 0.02 0.00184 | 0.00225 | 0.0281
84.60 85.90 1.30 13 P384412 1.14 0.02 0.00297 | 0.01755 | 0.0413
85.9 87.45 1.55 1.55 P384413 4.64 0.09 0.0962 0.82 1.655
87.45 88.8 1.35 1.35 P384414 1.16 0.03 0.00231 | 0.00298 | 0.0444
88.80 90.18 1.38 1.38 P384415 1.01 0.01 0.0111 | 0.00125 | 0.0305
90.18 92 1.82 P384416 0.58 0.01 0.00116 | 0.00172 | 0.0243
92 93.6 1.60 1.6 P384417 0.38 <0.01 0.00083 | 0.00089 | 0.0275
93.60 94.70 1.10 P384418 0.88 0.01 0.00128 | 0.00118 | 0.0243
94.70 96.25 1.55 1.55 P384419 1.2 0.02 0.00186 | 0.00253 | 0.0278
96.25 96.80 0.55 0.55 P384420 0.68 0.02 0.0351 | 0.00208 | 0.035
96.80 97.75 0.95 0.95 P384421 2.37 <0.01 0.246 | 0.01125 | 0.0456
97.75 98.95 1.20 1.2 P384422 3.66 0.03 0.121 0.248 | 0.0818
98.95 99.50 0.55 0.55 P384423 0.21 0.01 0.00246 | 0.00639 | 0.0655
99.50 104.80 5.30 53
104.80 108.00 3.20 3.2 No Samples
108.00 112.60 4.60 4.6
112.60 114.35 1.75 1.75 P384424 0.46 0.01 0.0516 | 0.0121 | 0.0882
114.35 115.10 0.75 0.75 P384425 0.22 <0.01 0.00845 | 0.01695 | 0.0609
115.10 115.40 0.30 0.3 P384426 0.08 <0.01 0.00254 | 0.01095 | 0.0347
115.40 116.80 1.40 11 P384427 0.46 0.01 0.00391 | 0.01085 | 0.0765
116.80 119.00 2.20 2.2 P384428 0.24 <0.01 0.00134 | 0.00227 | 0.1265
119.00 120.80 1.80 1.81 P384429 1.2 0.01 0.00587 | 0.00225 | 0.0447
120.8 121.9 1.10 11 P384430 0.47 0.01 0.00297 | 0.0031 | 0.105
121.9 124.4 2.50 2.5 P384431 0.34 0.01 0.0013 | 0.00102 | 0.21
124.4 125.35 0.95 0.95 P384432 0.45 0.07 0.00135 | 0.00124 | 0.378
125.35 127.10 1.75 1.75 P384433 0.22 <0.01 0.00295 | 0.00411 | 0.0544
127.1 128.2 1.10 11 P384434 0.76 0.01 0.01535 | 0.0289 | 0.112
128.20 129.65 1.45 1.2 P384435 8.63 0.02 0.0757 0.878 0.336
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129.65 130.2 0.55 0.4 P384436 4.71 0.01 0.37 0.306 1.79
130.20 131.05 0.85 0.85 P384437 0.76 0.01 0.00249 | 0.0309 | 0.269
131.05 131.90 0.85 0.85 P384438 2.81 0.02 0.0926 0.595 2.18
131.90 132.60 0.70 0.5 P384439 13.5 0.03 0.198 1.82 6.61
132.60 133.80 1.20 1.2 P384440 5.22 0.05 0.0276 0.333 1.255
133.80 134.55 0.75 0.75 P384441 7.02 0.03 0.212 1.165 3.87
134.55 135.85 1.30 1.3 P384442 2.96 0.01 0.0413 0.061 0.841
135.85 137.15 1.30 1.3 P384443 2.53 0.07 0.0253 | 0.0691 | 0.629
137.15 138.30 1.15 1.15 P384444 2.55 0.03 0.00435 | 0.018 | 0.234
138.30 139.90 P384445 3.94 0.07 0.0465 0.263 0.914
139.90 141.10 1.20 1.2 P384446 4.01 0.06 0.00275 | 0.00557 0.1
141.10 142.60 1.50 1.5 P384447 2 0.12 0.00152 | 0.00406 | 0.0188
142.60 144.00 1.40 1.4 P384448 6.9 0.62 0.00291 | 0.00468 | 0.0253
144.00 | 145.05. 1.05 1.05 P384449 0.42 0.02 0.00118 | 0.00328 | 0.0052
145.05 146.50 1.45 1.45 P384450 7.8 0.12 0.00262 | 0.00918 | 0.0119
146.50 148.00 1.50 1.5 P384451 4.96 0.33 0.00106 | 0.00699 | 0.0275
148.00 149.35 1.35 1.35 P384452 1.09 0.02 0.00227 | 0.00264 | 0.0216
149.35 150.50 1.15 1.15 P384453 3.17 0.01 0.00387 | 0.00915 | 0.0223
150.50 152.20 1.70 1.7 P384454 2.69 <0.01 | 0.00295 | 0.00504 | 0.0113
152.20 153.80 1.60 1.6 P384455 3.96 0.02 0.0047 | 0.01475 | 0.0213
153.80 155.80 2.00 2 P384456 1.33 0.02 0.00237 | 0.00285 | 0.0158
155.80 156.90 1.10 1.1 P384457 2.58 <0.01 0.0021 | 0.00264 | 0.018
156.90 158.45 1.55 1.55 P384458 0.55 <0.01 0.0021 | 0.00385 | 0.0089
158.45 159.75 1.30 1.3 P384459 1.47 0.01 0.00236 | 0.00258 | 0.0108
159.75 161.50 1.75 1.75 P384460 0.78 0.01 0.00284 | 0.00555 | 0.0098
161.50 162.70 1.20 1.2 P384461 0.4 <0.01 | 0.00174 | 0.00186 | 0.0091
162.70 164.20 1.50 1.5 P384462 0.15 <0.01 | 0.00164 | 0.00163 | 0.0087
164.20 165.55 1.35 1.35 P384463 0.17 <0.01 | 0.00152 | 0.00172 | 0.0087
165.55 167.00 1.45 1.45 P384464 0.15 <0.01 | 0.00156 | 0.00156 | 0.0089
167.00 168.80 1.80 1.8 P384465 0.23 <0.01 | 0.00196 | 0.00185 | 0.0096
168.80 170.00 1.20 1.2 P384466 0.24 <0.01 | 0.00188 | 0.0019 | 0.0092
170.00 171.50 1.50 1.5 P384467 0.24 <0.01 0.0022 | 0.00196 | 0.011
171.50 173.00 1.50 1.5

173.00 174.50 1.50 1.5

174.50 176.30 1.80 1.8

176.30 178.00 1.70 1.7

178.00 179.50 1.50 1.5

179.50 181.00 1.50 1.5

181.00 182.50 1.50 1.5

No Samples

182.50 184.00 1.50 1.5

184.00 184.60 0.60 0.6

184.60 186.00 1.40 1.4

186.00 187.50 1.50 1.5

187.50 189.00 1.50 1.5

189.00 190.50 1.50 1.5

190.50 192.00 1.50 1.5
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192.00 193.50 1.50 1.5
193.50 195.00 1.50 1.5
195.00 196.50 1.50 15
196.50 198.00 1.50 1.5
198.00 199.50 1.50 1.5
199.50 201.00 1.50 1.5
201.00 202.50 1.50 15
202.50 204.00 1.50 15
204.00 205.50 1.50 1.5
205.50 207.00 1.50 1.5
207.00 208.00 1.00 1

208.00 209.75 1.75 1.75
209.75 211.00 1.25 1.25
211.00 212.50 1.50 15
212.50 214.00 1.50 1.5
214.00 215.50 1.50 15
215.50 217.00 1.50 1.5
217.00 218.50 1.50 15
218.50 220.00 1.50 1.5
220.00 221.50 1.50 1.5
